
 
 

Exam, Reporting & Parents’ Evening Timetable September 2021 – July 2022 

Year 11 

• Data Report published to parents/carers - Wednesday 20th October 2021  

• Parents’ Evening via SchoolCloud - Thursday 21st October 2021 - 4-6.30pm 

• Virtual Parents’ Forum - Tuesday 2nd November 2021 - time tbc  

• MFL Mock Speaking Exams - week commencing Monday 22nd November 2021 

• GCSE Mock Exams 1 - weeks commencing Monday 29th November & 6th December 2021 

• Mock Results & Parents’ Evening - Thursday 6th January 2022 - 4-6.30pm 

• GCSE Mock Exams 2 - weeks beginning Monday 28th February & 7th March 2022 

• Full Report published to parents/carers - Thursday 7th April 2022   

• GCSE Examinations - Monday 16th May - Tuesday 28th June 2022  

(these dates are provisional and will be confirmed by the awarding bodies imminently) 

• GCSE Contingency Day - Wednesday 29th June 2022 - all students must be available 

Year 10 

• Data Report published to parents/carers - Wednesday 1st December 2021 

• Parents’ Evening via SchoolCloud - Thursday 2nd December 2021 – 4-6.30pm 

• Internal Exams - weeks commencing Monday 10th & 17th January 2022 

• Exam Results Report published to parents/carers - Thursday 17th February 2022 

• Internal MFL Speaking Exams - week commencing Monday 20th June 2022 

• Full Report published to parents/carers - Monday 20th June 2022 

Year 9 

• Data Report published to parents/carers - Wednesday 15th December 2021 

• Parents’ Evening via SchoolCloud - Thursday 24th March 2022 – 4-6.30pm 

• Internal Exams - weeks commencing Monday 28th March & 4th April 2022 

• Full Report published to parents/carers - Friday 20th May 2022 

• Data Report published to parents/carers - Monday 18th July 2022 

Year 8 

• Full Report published to parents/carers - Wednesday 15th December 2021 

• Parents’ Evening via SchoolCloud - Thursday 3rd March 2022 - 4-6.30pm 

• In-class Exams - week commencing Monday 14th March 2022 

• Data Report published to parents/carers - Thursday 7th April 2022 

• Options Evening - Wednesday 4th May 2022 – time tbc 

• Data Report published to parents/carers - Monday 20th June 2022 

Year 7 

• Meet the Tutor Parents’ Evening - Thursday 7th October 2021 - 4-6.30pm 

• Attitude to Learning Report published to parents/carers - Wednesday 15th December 2021 

• Parents’ Evening via SchoolCloud - Thursday 17th February 2022 – 4-6.30pm 

• Data Report published to parents/carers - Thursday 7th April 2022 

• In-class Exams - week commencing Monday 13th June 2022 

• Full Report published to parents/carers - Wednesday 20th July 2022 


